:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8061076

Dec 26, 2023 - 02:17 (UTC)

In epoch 251,908 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 480900 - 0.017447113 ETH®
39.10 USD

2 480901 - 0.017428664 ETH®
39.06 USD

3 480902 - 0.059530187 ETH&®
133.43 USD

4 480903 - 0.017421609 ETH®
39.04 USD

S 480904 - 0.017424860 ETH®
39.05 USD

6 480905 - 0.017417742 ETH®
39.04 USD

7 480906 - 0.017404611 ETH®
39.01 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/slot/8061076
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/epoch/251908
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480900
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480901
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480902
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480903
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480904
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480905
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480906

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

480907

480908

480909

480911

480912

480913

480914

480915

Validator Id

878640

Amount

- 0.017416606
39.03 USD

- 0.017401661
39.00 USD

- 0.017454667
39.12 USD

- 0.017452357
39.11 USD

- 0.017457703
39.12 USD

- 0.017433710
39.07 USD

- 0.017463240
39.14 USD

- 0.017367141
38.92 USD

- 0.017500291
39.22 USD

Amount

+ 0.042109929
94.38 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480907
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480908
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480909
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480910
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480911
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480912
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480913
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480914
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/480915
https://blockchair.com/vi/beacon-chain/validator/878640

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



