

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-15 01:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8061076</u>

DATE & TIME Dec 26, 2023 · 02:17 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 251,908 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>480900</u>	- 0.017447113 ETH � 39.10 USD
2	<u>480901</u>	- 0.017428664 ETH � 39.06 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>480902</u>	- 0.059530187 ETH � 133.43 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>480903</u>	- 0.017421609 ETH � 39.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>480904</u>	- 0.017424860 ETH � 39.05 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>480905</u>	- 0.017417742 ETH � 39.04 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>480906</u>	- 0.017404611 ETH � 39.01 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	Validator Id	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>480907</u>	- 0.017416606 ETH � 39.03 USD
9	<u>480908</u>	- 0.017401661 ETH � 39.00 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>480909</u>	- 0.017454667 ETH � 39.12 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>480910</u>	- 0.017452357 ETH � 39.11 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>480911</u>	- 0.017457703 ETH � 39.12 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>480912</u>	- 0.017433710 ETH � 39.07 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>480913</u>	- 0.017463240 ETH � 39.14 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>480914</u>	- 0.017367141 ETH � 38.92 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>480915</u>	- 0.017500291 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>878640</u>	+ 0.042109929 ETH ⊘ 94.38 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.